2024-2025
Based on 24-25 Targets

% ADA Breakdown

Revenues

5700 Local Funds $3,191

5800 State Foundation Program $3,919,791

5900 Federal Funding $501,194

Total Revenues $4,424,176

Expenditures

Function

11 Instruction $1,644,968

13 Curriculum Development and Instructional Staff Development $71,127

21 Instructional Leadership $0

23 School Leadership $998,448

31 Guidance, Counseling and Evaluation Services $221,649

32 Social Work Services $65,186

33 Health Services $0

34 Student Transportation $3,500

35 Food Services $5,500

36 Extra Curricular Activities $0

41 General Administration $364,302

51 Facilities, Maintenance and Operations $696,931

52 Security and Monitoring Services $256,284

53 Data Processing Services $57,462

61 Community Services $0

71 Debt Services $0

81 Fund Raising $38,818

Total Adopted Expenditures $4,424,176

Surplus (Deficit) $0

Beginning Fund Balance (Estimate)

Cumulative Fund Balance (Estimate) $0

Triumph Public High Schools -West TX
2024-2025

Pro Forma Budget
 Amendment Board Approved on May 17, 2025

Amend Budget as of 05/17/2025

Estimated Revenues Original Increase Decrease Amended % Change

5700 Local $ $3,191 $ 0 $ 0 $ $3,191

5800 State Revenues 4,107,423 0 187,632 3,919,791 4.6%

5900 Federal Revenues 649,012 0 147,818 501,194 22.8%

Total Estimated Revenues $ 4,759,626 $ 0 $ 335,450 $ 4,424,176 7.0%

Appropriations by Function

11 Instruction $1,801,558 0 156,590 1,644,968 8.7%

12 Instructional Resources and Media Services   - - -   -  -

13 Curriculum Development and Instructional Staff Development $126,264 0 55,137 71,127 43.7%

21 Instructional Leadership $0 0 0 0 0.0%

23 School Leadership $914,494 83,955 0 998,448 9.2%

31 Guidance, Counseling and Evaluation Services $226,188 0 4,539 221,649 2.0%

32 Social Work Services $96,307 0 31,121 65,186 32.3%

33 Health Services $0 0 0 0 0.0%

34 Student Transportation $4,000 0 500 3,500 12.5%

35 Food Services $5,500 0 0 5,500 0.0%

36 Extra Curricular Activities $0 - - 0 -

41 General Administration $349,925 14,377 0 364,302 4.1%

51 Facilities, Maintenance and Operations $852,485 0 155,554 $696,931 18.2%

52 Security and Monitoring Services $311,558 0 55,274 256,284 17.7%

53 Data Processing Services $37,726 19,736 0 57,462 52.3%

61 Community Services $0 0 0 0 0.0%

71 Debt Services $0 0 0 0 0.0%

81 Fund Raising 33,620 5,198 0 38,818 15.5%

4,400,286

Total Appropriations by Function $ 4,759,626 $ 123,266 $ 458,716 $ 4,424,176

Excess Estimated Revenues over Appropriations 0 (123,266) (123,266)$   0

Beginning Net Assets

Projected Ending Net Assets 0

Triumph Public High Schools - West TX

By Functional Appropriations

	West Pro.pdf
	Central Pro.pdf
	rgv Pro.pdf
	Lubbock pro1.pdf